Pledge Card   YES! I/we want to make an impact in our community with a gift of			LIVE UNITED	
			United 🧼	
<b>Donor Information</b>			Way 🕓	
Name				
	E-mail address		Jefferson County United Way	
City Sta	te ZIP	Phone ()		
Signature				
Please provide your e-mail addres	s so we can show you how your contribution	is getting results and making an impac	ct.	
Gift Options				
Check (enclosed) Please make	checks payable to Jefferson County United Way			
Credit Card Visit <u>www.jcinur</u>	<u>iitedway.com</u>			

Bill Me Starting in January at address above bill me/us: Monthly, Quarterly, Semi-Annually, or Annually (circle one)

Payroll Deduction I authorize my employer to deduct \$\_\_\_\_\_\_from every paycheck.

## Jefferson County United Way supports these impact areas:

- □ An Equal Chance for Young Children
- Youth Life Skills
- □ An Educated and Work Ready Workforce
- Community Care

We respect your privacy and do not share your contact information with third parties.

Jefferson County United Way PO Box 193 Madison, IN 47250 812-265-2036

